
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL PRIZE MONEY

Meerbusch, Germany 13 - 19 August 2018 Red Clay € 43,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 ESP
2

3 WC AUT
4 GER

5 FRA
6 PR ITA

7 ESP
8 7 BEL

9 4 AUT
10 GER

11

12 URU

13 ARG
14 WC GER

15 SE GER
16 5 RUS

17 6 SVK
18 AUT

19 ITA
20 ESP

21 FRA
22 BUL

23 FRA
24 3 RUS

25 8 GER
26 WC CZE

27

28 FRA

29

30 ESP

31 WC GER
32 2 POR
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RANK POINTS

1 158 80

2 166 48

3 193 29

4 210 15

5 238 6

6 245 0

7 247

8 251

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE Rogerio Santos

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS

BOLUDA-PURKISS, Carlos

WESSELS, Louis

SOUSA, Pedro

WINNER € 6,190

MOLLEKER, Rudolf

STYLER, Ondrej

QUALIFIER

TATLOT, Johan

QUALIFIER

JANVIER, Maxime

VATUTIN, Alexey

HORANSKY, Filip

RODIONOV, Jurij

BALDI, Filippo

VILELLA MARTINEZ, Mario

SAKHAROV, Gleb

KUZMANOV, Dimitar

NEDELKO, Ivan

OFNER, Sebastian

BROWN, Dustin

QUALIFIER

CUEVAS, Martin

KRAWIETZ, Kevin

GUTIERREZ-FERROL, Sergio

QUALIFIER

HAIDER-MAURER, Andreas

CHOINSKI, Jan

OLIVO, Renzo

BENCHETRIT, Elliot

BELLOTTI, Riccardo

ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe

DE GREEF, Arthur

HASSAN, Benjamin

GUTIERREZ-FERROL, Sergio

SOUSA, Pedro

 

PRIZE MONEYSEEDED PLAYERS

FINALIST € 3,650

€ 1,260

SEMI-FINALIST € 2,160

SECOND ROUND € 730

BELLOTTI, R. - 304

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR

FIRST ROUND € 450

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

MOLLEKER, Rudolf

VATUTIN, Alexey

OFNER, Sebastian

NEDELKO, Ivan

HORANSKY, Filip

DE GREEF, Arthur

TENNIS OPEN STADTWERKE MEERBUSCH

QUARTER-FINALIST
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